
QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

PACKAGING:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES
USER GUIDE:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES

BP150 2600 mAh Backup Battery
+ Built-in Flashlight
ITEM No. - ISOUND-6271 
UPC - 8 45620 06271 3 
COLOR - WHITE

Designed & Engineered in the USA. Manufactured in China.
Conçu et Développé aux Etats-Unis. Fabriqué en Chine

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. © 2014 dreamGEAR, LLC. Apple is a registered 
trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.This product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. This product is 
not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. 

MICRO-USB
BUILT-IN CABLE
(OUTPUT)

*Gives your device up to 75 hours of playtime depending on device.

BATTERY LIFE INDICATOR

FLASHLIGHT BUTTON

BATTERY POWER BUTTON

RECHARGE-INPUT
CHARGE CABLE
TO RECHARGE 
BACKUP BATTERY

1A OUT
USB PORT

FLASHLIGHT

EXTRA STORAGE FOR LIGHTNINGTM TO 
MICRO-USB ADAPTER (SOLD  SEPARATELY
BY APPLE®)

FLASHLIGHT

24

4

1

PRODUCT FEATURES

• Up to 75 hours of power*
• Up to 11 hours of talk time
• Built-in Micro-USB charge cable
• Built-in battery charge cable to recharge battery
• 1A USB port
• Built-in flashlight
• Extra storage for LightningTM to Micro-USB adapter (sold

separately by Apple®)
• Charge your smartphone, Mp3 player, portable game

system, or other USB-powered device
• 5V Input
• Total Output: 1A max

A rechargeable lithium-ion battery with USB inputs and outputs 
for charging the battery itself, iPhone®, mobile phones, 
Bluetooth® devices, portable gaming systems, Mp3 players and 
other USB powered devices.

12.5

4.25

3.75

8.25

7.25

6.5

13.25

6

1.5

9.70

1.45

0.30

0.79

0.11

0.02

8 45620 06271 3

8 45620 06271 3

8 45620 06271 3

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577


