iSound: The New Sound

BP150 2600 mAh Backup Battery

iSound: The New Sound

dreamesa:

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

FLASHLIGHT BUTTON

+ Built-in Flashlight

ITEM No. - ISOUND-6271 UPC - 8 45620 06271 3 **COLOR - WHITE**

A rechargeable lithium-ion battery with USB inputs and outputs for charging the battery itself, iPhone®, mobile phones, Bluetooth® devices, portable gaming systems, Mp3 players and other USB powered devices.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Up to 75 hours of power*
- Up to 11 hours of talk time
- Built-in Micro-USB charge cable
- · Built-in battery charge cable to recharge battery
- 1A USB port
- Built-in flashlight
- Extra storage for Lightning[™] to Micro-USB adapter (sold separately by Apple®)
- Charge your smartphone, Mp3 player, portable game system, or other USB-powered device
- 5V Input
- Total Output: 1A max

11 HOURS

i.Sound

Up to 75 HOURS of power*





MICRO-USB



FLASHLIGHT







RECHARGE-INPUT CHARGE CABLE TO RECHARGE **BACKUP BATTERY**

1A OUT USB PORT



.COMPLETE FRENCH: YES. **USER GUIDE:...** ...COMPLETE FRENCH: YESSPANISH: YES

*Gives your device up to 75 hours of playtime depending on device.

SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft3)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	12.5	8.25	13.25	0.79	9.70	8 45620 06271 3
INNER	4	4.25	7.25	6	0.11	1.45	8 45620 06271 3
SINGLE	1	3.75	6.5	1.5	0.02	0.30	8 45620 06271 3